VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

145134- 22
281393-93
280541- 17
305090- 25
305090- 25
195798- 52
281393- 93
281393-93
145134- 22
281393- 93
303583-70
303583-70
225689- 67
195798- 52
281283- 80
108314- 62
162054- 64
281393- 93
303583-70
303583-70
308764- 13
281393-93
145134- 22
281393- 93
281023- 14
162054- 64
108314- 62
108314- 62
306238-09
281023- 14
281283- 80
280541- 17
281393- 93
195798- 52
309111-69
142527- 34
162054- 64
281023-14
303583-70
110592-12
195798- 52
303583-70
280541- 17
280541- 17
280541- 17
162054- 64
145134- 22
110582-02
162054- 64
162054- 64
305090- 25
281353- 53
162054- 64
281023- 14
281283- 80
195798- 52
308763-12
308764- 13
225689-67
108314- 62
142527- 34
280541-17
281353- 53
226626- 34
226626- 34
308763-12
176650- 13
308764-13
162054- 64
306238-09
281353-53
162054- 64
108314- 62

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

LI SMONT PATRI CK
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
GERRI TS JULI EN
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BERNAERTS ANDRE
BERNAERTS ANDRE
PEETERS GEBROEDERS
GERRI' TS JULI EN
MONETTE FRANK

SW NNEN ROGER

VANW NCKEL JEF
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BERNAERTS ANDRE
BERNAERTS ANDRE
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
DEPUTTER JEAN

VANW NCKEL JEF

SW NNEN ROCGER

SW NNEN ROGER

WECKX GERT

DEPUTTER JEAN

MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
GERRI' TS JULI EN

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
VANW NCKEL JEF
DEPUTTER JEAN
BERNAERTS ANDRE
RASSCHAERT JAAK

GERRI' TS JULI EN
BERNAERTS ANDRE

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

VANW NCKEL JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VANW NCKEL JEF

VANW NCKEL JEF
KEMPENEERS ALEX
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
VANW NCKEL JEF
DEPUTTER JEAN

MONETTE FRANK

GERRI' TS JULI EN
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
PEETERS GEBRCEDERS
SW NNEN ROCER
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LAVMBEETS MAURI CE
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
UYTTEBRCEK JCER

BOON EDDY

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VANW NCKEL JEF

VECKX GERT

LAMBEETS MAURI CE
VANW NCKEL JEF

SW NNEN ROGER

Geneent
Local it

Bl NKOM
KERSBEE
BEKKEVO
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
KAGGEVI
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
KERSBEE
BUNSBEE
BUNSBEE
Bl NKOM
KAGGEVI
DI EST
ASSENT
BUNSBEE
KERSBEE
BUNSBEE
BUNSBEE
BOUTERS
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
KERSBEE
KERKOM
BUNSBEE
ASSENT
ASSENT
VWERSBEE
KERKOM
DI EST
BEKKEVO
KERSBEE
KAGGEVI
KORTENA
RANSBER
BUNSBEE
KERKOM
BUNSBEE
TIELT
KAGGEVI
BUNSBEE
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
BUNSBEE
Bl NKOM
KUMTI CH
BUNSBEE
BUNSBEE
MEENSEL
KUMT'T CH
BUNSBEE
KERKOM
DI EST
KAGGEVI
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
ASSENT
RANSBER
BEKKEVO
KUMTI CH
KERKOM
KERKOM
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
BUNSBEE
WERSBEE
KUMTI CH
BUNSBEE
ASSENT
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205735
210410
214559
207068
2
219719
2
3
2
4
204030
2
204602
2
220839
216846
203917
5
3
4
201913

ArbhObbwo s~

199606
5
6
3
200171

Ri ng
Bague

201800918
203310118
209680919
201421317
206201419
208730118
606635919
206342019
200207119
201403617
207293119
207294719
213424916
213061517
609348219
204813517
206143418
206340719
206112218
208775719
214329715
206345419
201801918
201403317
202528617
211812316
206735216
204812617
209722619
200580819
209719219
209685019
203311718
209736019
205056118
210542216
207255819
214359015
207297719
209709219
209735519
208775119
209687419
209683219
209688119
206141918
200214119
207185919
206142118
207257019
201776816
200652919
207259719
203189317
209711919
203433416
200429119
202567117
200675919
204811017
211590818
213059217
213632319
200535319
200537419
203911016
200600219
202566617
206140718
209724019
200654719
206145018
204810217

Snel h.
Vit esse

1745.
1744.
1743.
1743.
1743.
1742.
1742.
1740.
1739.
1739.
1739.



74 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 17
75 142527- 34 VANDERSTUKKEN GECRGES RANSBER 16
76 145134-22 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 28

BE 213048817 10.43260 1738. 2582 74
BE 204881519 10.41120 1736. 7739 75
BE 200213019 10. 38340 1735.1841 76

77 305090- 25 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 9 BE 203194018 10. 39210 1734. 9644 77
78 281283-80 MONETTE FRANK DI EST 9 BE 209710819 10.47220 1733. 8838 78
79 282182-09 GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS 14 200791 BE 200378719 10. 35590 1731. 2056 79
80 281023- 14 DEPUTTER JEAN KERKOM 7 BE 201749118 10. 37020 1729. 0031 80
81 176650- 13 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 16 BE 202356018 10. 37110 1726. 9862 81
82 308764-13 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 16 BE 214701015 10. 36580 1726. 2439 82
83 145134-22 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER Bl NKOM 28 BE 201808618 10. 39200 1724. 0363 83
84 145134-22 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER Bl NKOM 28 1 BE 200209919 10. 39220 1723. 5549 84
85 145134-22 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 28 BE 200206419 10. 39230 1723. 3143 85
86 162054- 64 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 16 1 207825117 10. 38270 1721. 5450 86
87 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 17 BE 208710718 10. 44400 1721. 0615 87
88 162054- 64 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 16 1 11 BE 207252519 10. 38290 1721. 0606 88
89 142527- 34 VANDERSTUKKEN GECRGES RANSBER 16 BE 215741414 10. 42210 1720. 4495 89
90 303583-70 BERNAERTS ANDRE BUNSBEE 12 BE 209555619 10. 38480 1717. 4242 90
91 171932-48 JANSSENS ROVAI NE MEENSEL 7 207609 BE 211364218 10.41010 1715. 5406 91

92 145134-22 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 28
93 226626- 34 VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E KERKOM 11
94 226626- 34 VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E KERKOM 11
95 162054- 64 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 16
96 142527-34 VANDERSTUKKEN GECRGES RANSBER 16
97 142527- 34 VANDERSTUKKEN CGECRGES RANSBER 16
98 142527- 34 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 16 BE 208072517 10.43220 1706. 2713 98
99 305090-25 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 9 BE 203195118 10. 41300 1704. 2634 99

=

BE 213610919 10. 39590 1714. 6965 92
BE 213828918 10. 37330 1712. 7690 93
BE 202622517 10. 37370 1711. 7982 94
BE 207251419 10. 39120 1710. 7131 95
BE 210546316 10.43130 1708. 3484 96
BE 211591518 10.43190 1706. 9631 97
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